Surface Mount Current-Sense Transformers
KEY BENEFITS
•	 Surface-mount design
•	 Available in five standard turns ratios of 30, 40, 50, 70, and 125
•	 Lead (Pb)-free construction
•	 Custom designs available
APPLICATIONS
•	 Switching power supplies

• Custom designs available
• Compliant to RoHS directive 2002/95/EC
APPLICATIONS
• Switching power supplies
• AC current detection
• Output supply for control circuitry
• Appliances
• Medical equipment
• Office equipment
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TURNS
RATIO
SECONDARY
PRIMARY AMPERESIND.  AT 100 kHz, 0.1 V MIN. (μH) DCR MAX. (Ω)
LPE-3325-CST030 30 180 1.00 6
LPE-3325-CST040 40 320 1.35 6
LPE-3325-CST050 50 500 2.50 6
LPE-3325-CST070 70 980 4.71 6
LPE-3325-CST125 125 3000 7.70 6
DESCRIPTION
LPE 3325 125 ER e2
MODEL SERIES TURNS RATIO PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER